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Project Site Map



Site Plan – New Temporary Parking Lot



ID Task Task Name Duration Start
1 St. Charles Parish - Ormond CN Railway 

Culverts Project

2 Project Duration 261 days Tue 12/2/25 Tue 12/1/26

3 Notice to Proceed 1 day Tue 9/2/25 Tue 9/2/25

4 Notice to Proceed 1 day Tue 9/2/25 Tue 9/2/25

5 Assembly Period 65 days Tue 9/2/25 Mon 12/1/25

6 Submittals 65 days Tue 9/2/25 Mon 12/1/25

7 Surface and Interior Videos 45 days Tue 9/2/25 Mon 11/3/25

8 Exploratory Excavation 20 days Tue 9/2/25 Mon 9/29/25

9 Utility Relocation 65 days Tue 9/2/25 Mon 12/1/25

10 Storehouse Parking Lot 10 days Mon 11/17/25 Fri 11/28/25

11 Waterline 29 days Tue 12/2/25 Fri 1/9/26

12 Install Sheeting and New Waterline 25 days Tue 12/2/25 Mon 1/5/26

13 Testing and Chlorination 3 days Tue 1/6/26 Thu 1/8/26

14 Tie-Ins 1 day Fri 1/9/26 Fri 1/9/26

15 Drainage Work Site 2 130 days Mon 1/12/26 Fri 7/10/26

16 Jack and Bore Work Culverts 1-2 70 days Mon 1/12/26 Fri 4/17/26

17 Concrete Structures 45 days Mon 4/20/26 Fri 6/19/26

18 Concrete Structures 45 days Mon 4/20/26 Fri 6/19/26

19 Re-Grade Canal 15 days Mon 6/22/26 Fri 7/10/26

20 Canal Work 15 days Mon 6/22/26 Fri 7/10/26

21 Drainage Work Site 1 150 days Mon 4/20/26 Fri 11/13/26

22 Jack and Bore Work Culverts 1-3 85 days Mon 4/20/26 Fri 8/14/26

23 Concrete Structures 45 days Mon 8/17/26 Fri 10/16/26

24 Concrete Structures 45 days Mon 8/17/26 Fri 10/16/26

25 Re-Grade Canal 20 days Mon 10/19/26 Fri 11/13/26

26 Canal Work 20 days Mon 10/19/26 Fri 11/13/26

27 Final Inspection 10 days Mon 11/16/26 Fri 11/27/26

28 Final Inspection / Punch list Work 10 days Mon 11/16/26 Fri 11/27/26

Februar March April May June July August SeptembOctober Novemb Decemb J

St. Charles Parish - Ormond CN Railway Culverts Project Preliminary Schedule 

Finish August SeptembOctober Novemb Decemb January
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Note: The estimated project schedule assumes that no additional utilities will require 
relocation. Coordination with multiple utilities is actively on-going. In the event that utility 
relocation becomes necessary, additional permits from CN Railroad may be required.
Therefore, the project schedule may be revised to accommodate the additional time needed 
for permitting and the completion of all utility relocation coordination and construction.



Project Overall Site Plan



Site Plan – Site 1



Site Plan – Site 2



Jack and Bore Culvert Installation Process

Source: North American Society for Trenchless Technology
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Jack and Bore Culvert Installation – Bore Pit Examples

Source: North American Society for Trenchless Technology
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Jack and Bore Culvert Installation – Bore Pit Example

Source: North American Society for Trenchless Technology
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Jack and Bore Culvert Installation – Example

Source: North American Society for Trenchless Technology
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